REVISION DATE 9/9/2025                              TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                          SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
ROVE
LINKABLE LINEAR
LINEAR SERIES
Light Direction	 Direct or Direct/Indirect
Input Voltage	 100-277V
Lumens	 95LM/W

* The Rove Linear is made to order - Inquire for expedited lead time *MAX RUN IS 400W
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Length Wattage Lumens Voltage Direction CCT Dimming Finish
RVE 2FT
3FT
4FT
5FT
6FT
X
T
L
25W
30W
40W
40W
60W
2350LM
2820LM
3760LM
3760LM
5640LM
100-277V D  Direct
DI Direct/Indirect
30K  3000K
40K  4000K
60K  6000K
Non Dimmable
(Leave Blank)
010    0-10V
BK   Black
WT  White
BN   Brushed Nickel
CC   Custom
RVE - _______ - UNV - ______ - ______ - ______ - ______
Example: RVE-2-UNV-D-30K-010-BK
REVISION DATE 9/9/2025                              TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                          SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
ROVE
LINKABLE LINEAR
LINEAR SERIES
SEAMLESS
The Rove Linear system is designed for versatile, seamless connectivity,
enabling the creation of infinite shapes and designs. Its interlocking
components fit together precisely, allowing for easy assembly and
reconfiguration. This system adapts to any creative vision, transforming
personal and professional spaces with its endless design possibilities
Corner Connection
T-Connection
Cross Connection
REVISION DATE 9/9/2025                              TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230                          SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM                              WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
ROVE
LINKABLE LINEAR
LINEAR SERIES
DIMENSION
MAX 59”
1.6”
1.65”